Hilti, Inc.
7250 Dallas Parkway, Suite 1000
Plano, Texas 75024
1-800-879-8000 | www.hilti.com
The following pages are an excerpt from the North American Product
Technical Guide, Volume 1: Direct Fastening Technical Guide, Edition 22.
Please refer to the publication in its entirety for complete details on this
product including data development, base materials, general suitability,

Steel
X-HS W10 U19 P8S15 5/8 (16) 0.157 (4.0) UNC 3/8-inch
X-HS W6 U19 P8S15 5/8 (16) 0.157 (4.0) UNC 1/4-inch
MX Version (without pre-mounted fastener)
X-HS W6 MX N/A N/A UNC 1/4-inch
Threaded studs
Fastener
description
Shank length
in. (mm)
Fastener shank Ø
in. (mm)
Thread length
in. (mm) Thread Ø
Steel
X-EW6H-11-9 FP8 3/8 (9) 0.145 (3.7) 1/2 (11) UNC 1/4-inch
X-EW6H-20-9 FP8 3/8 (9) 0.145 (3.7) 3/4 (20) UNC 1/4-inch
X-EW6H-28-9 FP8 3/8 (9) 0.145 (3.7) 1-1/8 (28) UNC 1/4-inch
X-EW6H-38-9 FP8 3/8 (9) 0.145 (3.7) 1-1/2 (38) UNC 1/4-inch
X-EW10H-30-14 P10 9/16 (14) 0.205 (5.2) 1-3/16 (30) UNC 3/8-inch
Couplers
Fastener
description
Overall length